Preparatory Works;

Terracing;
Foundations;
Masonry-Elevation;
Framework-Cover;
Joinery Woods And Metallic;
Electricity;
Coating – Painting.
Tranches/Allotment

Single batch.
4. Estimated cost

The estimated cost of the operation following preliminary studies is eleven million five hundred four
thousand five hundred (11,504,500 ) CFA Francs.

5. Estimated execution deadline

The maximum time frame provided for by the Project Owner or Delegated Project Owner for the
execution of works subject of this invitation to tender is 03 (three) calendar months ;

This time frame shall run from the date of notification of the administrative order to commence the